
LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS.

ATWELL C. ELLIS

HON. AUSTIN A. ELLIS

STEPHEN FOSTER

EPHRAIM FOSTER

JOSEPH FOSTER

HOSEA FOSTER

CARLTON P. FROST . . . .

CALEB GOODNOW
LESLIE H. GOODNOW
DANIEL W. GOODNOW
WILLIAM HASTINGS . . .

"

.

THOMAS A. HASTINGS AND FAMILY

ROSWELL HUBBARD, JR

ELLSWORTH HUBBARD

GEORGE F. HUBBARD, MINOT W. HUBBARD,

J. MILTON HUBBARD, CHARLES W. HUBBARD

CHARLES FREDERICK JEWETT AND FAMILY

RUFUS MASON

CHARLES MASON

LEVI F. MASON

SYLVANUS A. MORSE

JOSEPH N. NIMS

LUCIUS NIMS

WILLIAM H. FRECKLE ......
WASHINGTON PROCTOR ....
HENRY C. RAWSON

FRANK L. RAWSON

Opp. 954

955

976

977

978

979

985

992

993

994

1005

1006

1036

1037

1040

1044

1132

1133

1138

1167

1237

1258

1343

1351

1357

1359



HISTORY OF SULLIVAN.

HON. DANIEL WILLARD RUGG

DAVID SEWARD

JAMES B. SEWARD

HOSEA TOWNE
DAUPHIN W. WILSON

CHARLES F. WILSON

THOMAS WINCH

CHARLES WINCH

1380

139?

1400

1428

1472

1473

1480

1481


